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EXHIBIT "A"

UNIT QUANTITY UNIT COST
Water

8"Water Line Lf 3,100               $ 34.00

12" Water Line Lf 3,065               $ 40.00

8" Valves Ea 5                   $ 1,700.00
12" Valves Ea 5                   $ 2,000.00
Fire Hydrants Ea 15                  $ 3,000.00
Sewer 8"                               Lf 4,085               $ 40.00

Man Holes Ea 15                  $ 3,500.00
Storm Sewer Lf 700                 $ 60.00

Inlets Ea 3                   $ 2,500.00
North Street Paving Tons 5,612               $ 36.00

South of Pine Ridge Paving Tons 3,177               $ 36.00

Curb & Gutter Lf 11,000              $ 11.00

Cross Pans Sq Yds 128                 $ 40.00

84" RCP Lf 90                  $ 275.00

Head Walls Ls

Earth Work Ls

Landscaping Ls

Total

TOTAL

105,400.00

122,600.00

8,500.00

10,000.00

45,000.00

163,400.00

52,500.00

42,000.00

7,500.00

202,032.00

114,372.00

121,000.00

5,120.00

24,750.00

15,000.00

225,000.00

50,000.00

1,314,174.00

0

Bonding at 25 %
328,543.50

Traffic Signal Ls 100,000.00
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